AERSALE CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001

AERSALE CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001
WKN: 00810F106

ISIN:  US00810F1066

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
5.33 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.38% (0.02)

US00810F 1066
ASLE

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

261 EUR

S&P 500

4.92 USD (100)
5.48 USD (100)
5.31 USD

5.34 USD

5.21 USD

5.31 USD
5.275857 USD
763,055
4,024,946.19
7,096
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/10/08 2= Global Strategy 4Q 2024 o
2024/10/08 B Giobal Strategy 4Q 2024 &,
2024/09/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/11 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00810F1066&ID_NOTATION=247914488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=461531fa5e75cfc48d538d96f44728ef46b38db814cf9b65494277d3b76ad425&idfile=61169&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61169%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=9f295ae2ee04851f1&time=1729438684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=411285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=071cc38a9da2bb5cf0988594091a26dab3aac3047c1e4d8fcceb890a32a2e91f&idfile=61168&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61168%2F2024-10-08%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=08f13e048eb1dac34&time=1729438684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58cd4c06aaf9deae315fb5d5213b53d6fc0e6bdffd58c9e89f988079db9784e0&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bff5605f5e47edf8c&time=1729438684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92046e87ae813164de5614f5b364aa6e5610f7f2cbd6f04c8d21c378d0cd144f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb57bc9c3415a2fe6&time=1729438684&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f7251fa1dca17ed5a3e4a2030fd055aa901316ac15c9832b9773c99b84d2bdc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d71cda6a0341e8009&time=1729438684&tool=RSC

AERSALE CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
5.33 USD

Difference (] 0.38% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN US00810F 1066
Symbol ASLE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 261 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.92 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 5.48 USD (100)
Open 5.31 USD
High 5.34 USD
Low 5.21 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.31 USD
VWAP 5.275857 USD
Volume (pcs) 763,055
Trading volume 4,024,946.19
Number of trades 7,096
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -21.04% -66.37% -70.68%
Perf (abs.) -1.42 -10.52 -12.85
Beta 1.03 1.43 1.13
Volatility 48.92 57.95 53.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.11 USD (797,267
5.05 USD (476,954
5.92 USD (374,338
8.55 USD (459,861

12.90 USD (2024/01/02

4.53 USD (2024/10/10

16.69 USD (2023/12/07

(

4.53 USD (2024/10/10

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 5.33 USD 4.02 7,096
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247914488

AERSALE CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A ale
¢ e

Contact Details
AERSALE CORPORATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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